General information

Product ID

GTIN

Alt. product ID
Manufacturer name
Manufacturer short name
Manufacturer product ID
Net length

Net width

Net height

Net weight

Net volume

ETIM description

Class
Group

Number of switch positions
Type of control element
Suitable for lighting

Colour control element
Colour indicator light cap
Construction type lens
Hole diameter

Width opening

Height opening
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4015082168230
4015082168230
216823

EATON

EATON

216823
0.0225m
0.0225m

0.04 m

0.01 kg

20250 mm3

Front element for selector switch (EC000222)

Command and alarm devices (low-voltage switch technology)

(EG021002)
2

Wing knob
Yes

Black
White
Round

22.5 [mm]
0 [mm]

0 [mm]

2025-05-17


https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_216823.jpeg?v=1693557840

Switching function latching
Spring-return

With front ring

Material front ring

Colour front ring

Degree of protection (IP), front side

Degree of protection (NEMA)

Ordering information

Order unit
Minimum quantity
Quantity interval
Content unit

Content unit quantity

Packing information

GTIN

Packing unit code
Quantity

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Packing information

GTIN

Packing unit code
Quantity

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Attachments

Data sheet

Declaration (other)

Main product picture

Others
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Yes
No
Yes
Plastic
Other
IP66
4X

One (unit)
1
1
One (unit)
1

4015082168230
Case

1

0.048 m
0.032m
0.032m

0.016 kg

4015081833085
Carton

5

0.068 m
0.075m

0.065 m

0.08 kg

https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/Xnrv4ykWV2eomnF5t5wj0AzL
NGyVRBnl/lang/pl

https://files.epim.one/etimone/EATON/m22_pl.pdf
https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_216823.jpeg

https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=216823&loc
ale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL
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https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/Xnrv4ykWV2eomnF5t5wJ0AzLNGyVRBnI/lang/pl
https://epim.one/product-card/pdf/Xnrv4ykWV2eomnF5t5wJ0AzLNGyVRBnI/lang/pl
https://files.epim.one/etimone/EATON/m22_pl.pdf
https://files.epim.one/pekra/EATON/EATON_216823.jpeg
https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=216823&locale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL
https://datasheet.eaton.com/datasheet.php?model=216823&locale=en_GB&ol=pl_PL

Related product

Related product ID

Relation type

Related product

Related product ID

Relation type

Related product

Related product ID

Relation type
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4015082163747

Accessory

4015082163761

Accessory

4015082163785

Accessory
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